
 1 
Biblická súťaž -  Eparchiálne kolo 

Šk. rok 2005/2006 
B. kategória 

3. a 4. ročník ZŠ 
 

 
Poradové 

číslo 
 

 
Meno a priezvisko 

 

 
Zodpovedný 

vedúci 

 
Škola / 

 Farnosť 

 
Proto-

presbyterát 

 
I. kolo 

 
II. kolo 

 
III. kolo 

 
IV. kolo 

 
Počet  
bodov 

 
Vyraď.  
kolo 

 
Finále 

 
 

 
Počet  
bodov 

 
Poradie 

 

Jana ZORVANOVÁ 
 

Matúš GREŠKO 
 

1.  
 

Patrik NOVÁK 

 
Mgr. Veronika 

MARKOVÁ 

 
CZŠ sv. Egídia 
Bardejov 

 
Bardejov 

 

16 
 

6 
 

20 
 

6 
 

48  3, 3, 
0, 2, 

 

56 
 

I. 
 

Viktória KOLESÁROVÁ 
 

Katarína KAČUROVÁ 
 

2.  
 

Patrícia FEDÁKOVÁ 

 
Mgr. Mária 

RUSNÁČKOVÁ 

 
ZŠ J.  Švermu 
Humenné 

 
Humenné 

 

14 
 

6 
 

10 
 

6 
 

36    

36 
 

VIII. 
 

Kristína KOCANOVÁ 
 

Katarína LUČKANIČOVÁ 
 

3.  
 

Kristína HRISEŇKOVÁ 

 
Ing. Viera 

KRAJŇÁKOVÁ 

 
ZŠ 

Duchnovičova 
Medzilaborce 

 
Medzilaborce 

 

13 
 

3,5 
 

10 
 

2 
 

28,5    

28,5 
 

X. 
 

Štefan KAŠPER 
 

Maroš ZAVACKÝ 
 

4.  
 

Lukáš BIROŠČÁK 

 
Mgr. Ľuboslav 

HRICISKO 

 
ZŠ 

N. REPÁŠE 

 
Poprad 

 

12 
 

5 
 

12 
 

6 
 

32    

32 
 

IX. 
 

Andrea JURČIŠINOVÁ 
 

Alexandra PALKOVÁ 
 

5.  
 

Lukáš GAJDOŠ 

 
ICLic. Juraj 
POPOVIČ 

 
ZŠ 

Sedlice 

 
Prešov 

 

13 
 

1,5 
 

5 
 

3 
 

22,5    

32 
 

IX. 
 

Štefan MAJIROŠ 
 

Matúš ĎŽAČOVSKÝ 
 

6.  
 

Ivana RABATINOVÁ 

 
Mgr. Patrik 
SZÉKELY 

 
Farnosť 

Červená Voda 

 
Sabinov 

 

16 
 

5,5 
 

9 
 

6 
 

36,5    

36,5 
 

VII. 
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Biblická súťaž - Eparchiálne kolo 

Šk. rok 2005/2006 
B. kategória 

3. a 4. ročník ZŠ 
 

 

 

 
Poradové 

číslo 
 

 
Meno a priezvisko 

 

 
Zodpovedný 

vedúci 

 
Škola / 

 Farnosť 

 
Proto-

presbyterát 

 
I. kolo 

 
II. kolo 

 
III. kolo 

 
IV. kolo 

 
Počet  
bodov 

 
Vyraď.  
kolo 

 
Finále 

 
 

 
Počet  
bodov 

 
Poradie 

 

Nikola FEDINOVÁ 
 

Jakub LABANC 
 

7.  
 

Pavol BADIDA 

 
Mgr. Juraj 

VOROŇÁK 

 
Farnosť 
Stakčín 

 
Snina 

 

16 
 

3 
 

15 
 

5 
 

39  0, 0, 
0, 2, 

 

41 
 

VI. 
 

Katarína JAREMBINSKÁ 
 

Martin ELENIUK 
 

8.  
 

Dávid ZIMA 

 
Mgr. Helena 
MANÍKOVÁ 

 
ZŠ 

Levočská 
St.  Ľubovňa 

 
Stará  

Ľubovňa 

 

16 
 

5 
 

14 
 

5,5 
 

40,5  3, 0, 
2, 2, 

 

47,5 
 

III. 
 

Juraj KASARDA 
 

Ivana ČEČKOVÁ 
 

9.  
 

Simona ŠTOKOVÁ 

 
Mgr. Monika 
GUZIOVÁ 

 
ZŠ 

Lomné 

 
Stropkov 

 

16 
 

4,5 
 

11 
 

6 
 

37,5  3, 3, 
0, 2, 

 

43,5 
 

V. 
 

Martina BRUZDOVÁ 
 

Radka IVANČOVÁ 
 

10.  
 

Patrik BRUZDA 

 
Mgr. Martina 
BRUZDOVÁ 

 
CZŠ sv. 
Juraja 

Svidník 

 
Svidník 

 

18 
 

5 
 

14 
 

6 
 

43 
 

1 
0, 0, 
0, 2, 

 

46 
 

IV. 
 

Tobiáš MIKLOŠ 
 

Vratislav HNAT 
 

11.  
 

Miriam SUCHA 

 
Mgr. Naukracia 

ZAVACKÁ 

 
ZŠ – Sídl. II. 
Vranov nad 

Topľou 

 
Vranov -
mesto 

 

17 
 

5 
 

15 
 

6 
 

52  2, 3, 
2, 2, 

 

52 
 

II. 


